

MACC-280 OF 2021

ORDER NO 16
DATE 01.04.2024

Opposite party2 files hazira. Petitioner is without steps.

To **31.07.2024** for framing of issue.

ADJ 3RD (I.C)
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00810)