

**MACC-280 OF 2021**

**ORDER NO 17**  
**DATE 31.07.2024**

Both parties file hazira.  
Today is fixed for framing of issue.  
Issue has been framed.

To **27.09.2024** for P.H .

**ADJ3RD**  
**ALIPORE SOUTH24 PGS**  
**( JO CODE WB 00742)**