

**PRESENT – KUMKUM CHOTTOPADHYAY(3RD ADJ) ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS**

**MACC- 280 OF 2021**

**ORDER NO 18**  
**DATE 27.09.2024**

Today is fixed for P.H.

Claimant files hazira.

Opposite party2 files a petition praying for adjournment on the ground stated there in.

The prayer is heard considered and allowed.

**To 15.01.2025 for P.H.**

**ADJ3RD**  
**ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS**  
**( JO CODE WB 00742)**