

MACC 280 OF 2021

Order No.19

Date : 15.01.2025

Op2 files hazira through ld advocate.

Claimant files petition praying for time on the ground state therein through ld advocate.

The time petition is allowed.

Case is adjourned

Fix 28.04.2025 for p.h.

Sd/-

**ADJ 3<sup>rd</sup> Court Alipore**  
**( JO CODE WB 00742)**